H50, 23.mai 2015

Navn
Pl Kiubb
Knut Erling @en
Heming Orientering
Jan Richard Eriksen
Asker Skiklubb
Gjermund Reren
Eiker OL
Knut Edvard Helland
@stmarka OK
Njal F. Vadla
Sandnes IL (Rogaland)
Stein Arne Olsen
Stavanger Orienteringsklubb
Leif Kére Besseberg
Eiker OL
Knut Aas
Ringerike OL
Roar Bye
Modum OL
OLars D. Fjeldstad
Ringerike OL
Roger Lysnes
Hedrum OL
Terje Henriksen
Asker Skiklubb
Sven Ohrvik
Konnerud IL
Magne Loe
Notodden OL
Per Arne Arnesen
Kolbotn og Skimt OL
5PhiI Conway
Guildford Orienteers
Guttorm Nyhus
Birkenes IL
18Per Einar Strgm
Hedrum OL
Jan Tore Henriksen
Nydalens SK

12

14

Sluttid

25.57

26.43

26.46

27.02

27.44

27.48

30.20

31.13

31.41

33.08

33.14

34.01

37.03

38.23

39.29

39.29

43.03

49.58
disket

Diff

+0.00

+0.46

+0.49

+1.05

+1.47

+1.51

+4.23

+5.16

+5.44

+7.11

+7.17

+8.04

+11.06

+12.26

+13.32

+13.32

+17.06

+24.01

str tot

S-1(31)

1.31 (1)
1.31 (1)
1.35 (3)
1.35 (3)
2.37 (14)
2.37 (14)
1.39 (4)
1.39 (4)
1.31
1.31
1.44
1.44
2.08
2.08
1.59
1.59
2.10
2.10
2.08
2.08
1.59
1.59
2.04
2.04
241
2.41 (15)
2.23 (13)
2.23 (13)
5.54 (19)
5.54 (19)
2.41 (15)
2.41 (15)
251 (17)
251 (17)
3.00 (18)
3.00 (18)
2.19 (12)
2.19 (12)

str tot
1-2 (111)
3.27 (5)
458 (3)
322 (3)
457 (2)
3.01 (1)
5.38 (6)
3.36 (8)
515 (4)
319 (2)
450 (1)
3.34 (7)
518 (5)
3.30 (6)
5.38 (6)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

7.30 (16
4.45 (15)
7.08 (14)
5.08 (18)
11.02

str tot
2-3(32)
0.43 (3)
541 (2)
1.37 (19)
6.34
0.41 (1)
6.19
0.52
6.07
0.47
5.37
0.42
6.00
0.55
6.33
0.56
6.53 (10)
0.54 (6)
6.51 (9)
1.33 (18)
7.35 (12)
0.58 (10)
7.06 (11)
1.05 (13)
7.49 (13)
1.00 (11)
8.30 (15)
1.05 (13)
8.13 (14)
0.57 (9)
11.59 (19)
1.10 (15)
8.35 (16)
1.15 (16)
9.12 (17)
1.16 (17)
9.43 (18)
1.04 (12)
6.49 (8)

str tot

3-4(33)

1.04 (3)
6.45 (2)
1.21 (8)
7.55 (7)
0.55
7.14
1.09
7.16
0.57
6.34
1.06
7.06
1.04
7.37
1.40 (15)
8.33 (10)
1.24 (9)
8.15 (8)
1.33 (13)
9.08 (11)
117 (7)
8.23 (9)
1.35 (14)
9.24 (12)
1.43 (16)
10.13 (15)
1.26 (11)
9.39 (13)
1.25 (10)
13.24 (19)
2.09 (18)
10.44 (16)
1.32 (12)
10.44 (16)
1.52 (17)
11.35 (18)
2.50 (19)
9.39 (13)

str tot
4-5(161)
1.43 (3)
8.28 (1)
141 (1)
9.36 (6)
1.50
9.04
1.54
9.10
1.57
8.31
1.45
8.51
2.06 (10)
9.43 (7)
1.55 (7)
10.28 (10)
2.06 (10)
10.21 (8)
2.28 (14)
11.36 (12)
2.03 (9)
10.26 (9)
2.22 (12)
11.46 (13)
2.43 (18)
12.56 (15)
2.40 (16)
12.19 (14)
2.40 (16)
16.04 (19)
2.30 (15)
13.14 (17)
2.25 (13)
13.09 (16)
3.04 (19)
14.39 (18)
141 (1)
11.20 (11)

str tot
5-6 (36)
3.19
11.47
3.29
13.05
3.03
12.07
2.26
11.36
2.31
11.02
4.22 (14)
13.13 (7)
3.08 (5)
12.51 (5)
4.28 (16)
14.56 (10)
4.49 (18)
15.10 (12)
3.52 (12)
15.28 (13)
4.10 (13)
14.36  (9)
3.14 (6)
15.00 (11)
3.36 (10)
16.32 (15)
3.50 (11)
16.09 (14)
317 (7)
19.21 (19)
4.36 (17)
17.50 (16)
5.52 (19)
19.01 (17)
4.26 (15)
19.05 (18)
233 (3)
13.53 (8)

str tot
6-7 (162)
1.56 (1)
1343 (1)
2.03 (3)
15.08 (5)
2.30 (8)
14.37 (4)
2.08 (4)
13.44 (2)
2.57 (11)
1359 (3)
2.01 (2)
15.14 (6)
241 (9)
15.32 (7)
2.10 (5)
17.06 (10)
3.42 (18)
18.52 (13)
2.55 (10)
18.23 (11)
228 (7)
17.04 (9)
3.33 (16)
18.33 (12)
3.14 (15)
19.46 (15)
3.02 (12)
19.11 (14)
3.05 (14)
22.26 (17)
3.02 (12)
20.52 (16)
3.39 (17)
22.40 (18)
3.51 (19)
22.56 (19)
2.18 (6)
16.11 (8)

str tot

7-8(72)

226 (1)
16.09 (1)
312 (9)
18.20 (5)
3.18 (11)
17.55 (4)
241 (3)
16.25 (2)
3.03 (5)
17.02 (3)
3.26 (12)
18.40 (7)
259 (4)
18.31 (6)
3.10 (7)
20.16 (9)
238 (2)
21.30 (10)
3.07 (6)
21.30 (10)
3.10 (7)
20.14 (8)
3.14 (10)
21.47 (12)
3.49 (14)
23.35 (14)
3.51 (15)
23.02 (13)
3.46 (13)
26.12 (16)
4.17 (16)
25.09 (15)
5.03 (17)
27.43 (17)
12.05 (18)
35.01 (18)

str tot
8-9 (41)
447 (6)
20.56 (1)
3.18 (1)
21.38 (3)
3.53 (2)
21.48 (5)
5.20 (12)
2145 (4)
426 (5)
21.28 (2)
3.57
22.37
5.03
23.34
5.15 (11)
25.31 (10)
3.54 (3)
2524 (8)
5.13 (10)
26.43 (11)
5.12 (8)
2526 (9)
5.27 (13)
27.14 (12)
5.39 (15)
29.14 (14)
512 (8)
28.14 (13)
5.37 (14)
31.49 (16)
6.30 (16)
31.39 (15)
6.33 (17)
34.16 (17)
6.56 (18)
41.57 (18)

str tot
9-10 (54)
1.08 (2)
22.04 (1
1.16 (6)
22.54
1.09
22.57
1.1
22.56
1.07
22.35
1.15
23.52
1.42 (12)
2516 (7)
1.37 (9)
27.08 (9)
2.01 (16)
27.25 (10)
1.18 (7)
28.01 (11)
1.29 (8)
26.55 (8)
1.39 (10)
28.53 (12)
2.14 (18)
31.28 (14)
1.45 (13)
29.59 (13)
1.47 (14)
33.36 (15)
1.57 (15)
33.36 (15)
2.06 (17)
36.22 (17)
1.41 (1)
43.38 (18)

str tot
10-11 (42)
111 (
2315 (
1.05 (
2359 (
1.02 (1)
23.59 (.
1.05 (
24.01 (
225
25.00 (
1.05 (
2457 (
1.22 (
26.38 (7)
111 (
28.19 (|
1.07 (
28.32 (
1.23 (10)
29.24 (10)
2.34 (18)
29.29 (11)
1.16 (8)
30.09 (12)
1.27 (11)
32.55 (14)
1.38 (12)
31.37 (13)
1.39 (13)
35.15 (15)
1.45 (14)
35.21 (16)
2.23 (16)
38.45 (17)
2.01 (15)
45.39 (18)

str tot
11-12 (76)
0.54 (
24.09 (1)
0.54 (
24.53
0.57
24.56
0.57
24.58
0.53
25.53
0.57
25.54
1.07
27.45
0.57
29.16
1.05
29.37 (9
1.16 (11)
30.40 (10)
1.31 (16)
31.00 (11)
1.12 (10)
31.21 (12)
1.35 (18)
34.30 (14)
1.23 (14)
33.00 (13)
1.20 (12)
36.35 (15)
1.21 (13)
36.42 (16)
1.32 (17)
40.17 (17)
1.23 (14)
47.02 (18)

str tot
12-13 (77)
126 (1)
2535 (1)
129 (3)
2622 (2)
1.27
26.23
1.40
26.38
1.29
27.22
1.32
27.26
1.56
29.41
1.35
30.51
1.42
31.19
1.57
32.37 (10)
151 (9)
32.51 (11)
2.12 (13)
33.33 (12)
2.07 (12)
36.37 (14)
2.16 (14)
35.16 (13)
2.19 (16)
38.54 (15)
217 (15)
38.59 (16)
2.20 (17)
42.37 (17)
2.26 (18)
49.28 (18)

str tot
13-14 (69)
022 (
2557 (1)
021 (
26.43
0.23
26.46
0.24
27.02
0.22
27.44
0.22
27.48
0.39
30.20
0.22
31.13
0.22
31.41
0.31
33.08 (10)
0.23 (7)
33.14 (11)
0.28 (12)
34.01 (12)
0.26 (10)
37.03 (14)
0.33 (16)
35.49 (13)
0.35 (17)
39.29 (15)
0.30 (13)
39.29 (15)
0.26 (10)
43.03 (17)
0.30 (13)
49.58 (18)

44.44

Navn

Klubb
(2)Knut Erling @en
(1)Heming Orientering
(2)Jan Richard Eriksen
(2)Asker Skiklubb
(2)Gjermund Reren
(3)Eiker OL
(2)Knut Edvard Helland
(4)Dstmarka OK
(2)Njal F. Vadla
(5)Sandnes IL (Rogaland)
(2)Stein Arne Olsen

str tot
14-M
0.00
25.57
0.00
26.43
0.00
26.46
0.00
27.02
0.00
27.44
0.00
27.48
0.00
30.20
0.00
31.13
0.00

(2)Leif Kare Besseberg
(7)Eiker OL
(2)Knut Aas
(8)Ringerike OL
(2)Roar Bye
31.41 (9)Modum OL

0.00 (2)Lars D. Fjeldstad
33.08 (10)Ringerike OL

0.00 (2)Roger Lysnes
33.14 (11)Hedrum OL

0.00 (2)Terje Henriksen
34.01 (12)Asker Skiklubb

0.00 (2)Sven Ohrvik
37.03 (13)Konnerud IL

2.34 (1)Magne Loe
38.23 (14)Notodden OL

0.00 (2)Per Arne Arnesen
39.29 (15)Kolbotn og Skimt OL

0.00 (2)Phil Conway
39.29 (15)Guildford Orienteers

0.00 (2)Guttorm Nyhus
43.03 (17)Birkenes IL

0.00 (2)Per Einar Strem
49.58 (18)Hedrum OL

0.00 (2)Jan Tore Henriksen
44.44 Nydalens SK

(6)Stavanger Orienteringsklubb
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